FOR 2025

T OF BORDENTOWN CITY

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
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248,905,560
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2

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

00
[@]{eep]

OO
ANMO

-
<N

[eo/ee]

[olee]
[@]{e]ep]

OO
AN

<<
<N

[olee]
[eel ()]

[splee]le}
QONI=

O~
N

00
A<

—N-0)
MO~

NLON
A

OO
—

800
0

96,546,900

350,619,420
1,462,

1,462,800

0]
0]

800
0

96,546,900

350,619,420
1,462,

1,462,800

56,388,800
215,701,200

40,158,100
800

0
1,462,800

134,918,220
1,462,

140
1,414

CLASS 4 TOTAL
RATABLE TOTAL
RAITLROAD TOTAL

ole/e]

—100O

100

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

800
0
0]

12,442,
6
2

<TONN~—M
<N N

72,465,100

0

1
2
26,204,400
72,465,100

58,561,300

13,903,800

102

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPT 10N

E X

CLASSIFICATION

S
DEDUCT I ON
AMOUNT

N
S

DEDUCT1O
NO. OF
DEDUCT

CLASSIFICATION

OOO0O0O0O000O

AMOUNT

OOOO0OO0O

==LWLDDOLL
OOZZ2==00n

OOO0O0O0O0O

AMOUNT

olo/osoooe)



ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2025. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



